Electric Scarifier-Lawn Aerat.

GC-SA 1231/1

Item No.: 3420640

Ident No.: 21022

Bar Code: 4006825628272

The electric scarifier/aerator GC-SA 1231/1 is a powerful and reliable combined device doing a good job in aerating and scarifying small to middle size
plots for a healthy lawn care. With 8 high-quality double blades, the ball bearing mounted cutting roller removes weeds and moss with their roots

thoroughly. The also ball bearing mounted aerator roller allows a professional soil aeration with 45 claws. For that purpose, the powerful inverse-speed
motor with 1,200 Watt delivers a strong torque for continuous working progress and consistently good results. The robust plastic housing is a guarantor
for durability, and the 28 liters collector bag is included. The device is recommended for lawns up to ca. 300 m2.

Features & Benefits

- Powerful series motor
- Combi device: Scarifiers and fans

- Ball-bearing blade roller with 8 double blades

- Ball-bearing fan roller with 45 claws

- 3-stage working depth adjustment with transport position

- Foldable guide bar

- Grass-friendly, large-area wheels

- Large 28-litre collection sack

- Impact-resistant plastic housing

- Recommended for lawns up to 300 m?

Technical Data

- Mains supply

- Power

- Working width

- Number of knives
- Number of claws

- Wheel diameter front
- Wheel diameter rear
- Capacity of catch bag

- Working depth

Logistic Data

- Product weight

- Gross weight single packaging

- Pieces per export carton

- Gross weight export carton

- Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC)
- Dimensions export carton

- Dimensions single packaging

230V | 50 Hz
1200 W

310 mm

8 pcs

45 pcs

180 mm

100 mm

28 L

3 settings | 9 mm

8.22 kg

11.46 kg

1 pcs

11.46 kg

330|700 | 795

600 x 460 x 305 mm
600 x 467 x 310 mm

CABLE STRAIN RELIEF

3inT

* SCARIFYING
* AERATING
* CATCHING

3x 1

WORKING g
DEPTH *
ADJUSTMENT

LONG LIFE

HIGH-GRADE STEEL

e

EASY CHANGE




H—i— ———H

Available as special accessories

Aerating roll. GC-ES/SA 1231/1
Scarifier Accessory

Item No.: 3405572

Bar Code: 4006825629675
Einhell Accessory

ScarifierRoller GC-ES/SA1231/1
Scarifier Accessory

Item No.: 3405582

Bar Code: 4006825629682
Einhell Accessory

Catch bag GC-ES/SA 1231/1
Scarifier Accessory

Item No.: 3405577

Bar Code: 4006825629699
Einhell Accessory



