



The electric scarifier/aerator GC-SA 1231/1 is a powerful and reliable combined device doing a good job in aerating and scarifying small to middle size plots for a healthy lawn care. With 8 high-quality double blades, the ball bearing mounted cutting roller removes weeds and moss with their roots thoroughly. The also ball bearing mounted aerator roller allows a professional soil aeration with 45 claws. For that purpose, the powerful inverse-speed motor with 1,200 Watt delivers a strong torque for continuous working progress and consistently good results. The robust plastic housing is a guarantor for durability, and the 28 liters collector bag is included. The device is recommended for lawns up to ca. 300 m².

Features & Benefits

- Powerful series motor
- Combi device: Scarifiers and fans
- Ball-bearing blade roller with 8 double blades
- Ball-bearing fan roller with 45 claws
- 3-stage working depth adjustment with transport position
- Foldable guide bar
- Grass-friendly, large-area wheels
- Large 28-litre collection sack
- Impact-resistant plastic housing
- Recommended for lawns up to 300 m²



Technical Data

- Mains supply	230 V 50 Hz
- Power	1200 W
- Working width	310 mm
- Number of knives	8 pcs
- Number of claws	45 pcs
- Wheel diameter front	180 mm
- Wheel diameter rear	100 mm
- Capacity of catch bag	28 L
- Working depth	3 settings 9 mm



Logistic Data

- Product weight	8.22 kg
- Gross weight single packaging	11.46 kg
- Pieces per export carton	1 pcs
- Gross weight export carton	11.46 kg
- Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC)	330 700 795
- Dimensions export carton	600 x 460 x 305 mm
- Dimensions single packaging	600 x 467 x 310 mm

Available as special accessories



Aerating roll. GC-ES/SA 1231/1
Scarifier Accessory
Item No.: 3405572
Bar Code: 4006825629675
Einhell Accessory



ScarifierRoller GC-ES/SA1231/1
Scarifier Accessory
Item No.: 3405582
Bar Code: 4006825629682
Einhell Accessory



Catch bag GC-ES/SA 1231/1
Scarifier Accessory
Item No.: 3405577
Bar Code: 4006825629699
Einhell Accessory